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STARGATE M 
This is the most affordable Night Vision device in the world, period! Patented lever activated power 
supply substitutes expensive electronics, and the reduced manufacturing cost is passed to the customers. 
Ideal for camping, hiking and all outdoor activities, when you do not want to depend on batteries. Do not 
be fooled by the low price - the fast lens coupled with a good image intensifier provide a sharp image 
which is as good or better than competing products at 2-3 times the cost. 
The included powerful Infra Red Illuminator allows observation in complete darkness 
 

 
 

FEATURES: 
♦ No batteries required 
♦ Compact size 
♦ Strong metal body 
♦ High quality intensifier 
♦ Powerful I/R illuminator 

for total darkness ability 
 
ACCESSORIES: 
 
♦ Lens cap 
♦ Case 
♦ User manual 
♦ Warranty card 
 

SPECS: 
 
Generation 
Magnification 
Field of View  
Lens aperture, mm 
Lens F ratio 
Dyoptric correction 
Power supply: 
 Main unit 
I/R illuminator 
Dimensions, mm 
Dimensions, inch 
Weight, kg 
Weight, oz 

 
 
1                
2                 
20° 
35 
1.1 
+/-4 
 
Needs no batteries 
123 3V Lithium 
165x98x75 
6.5x3.85x2.95 
0.470 
16.5 

 


